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2023/24 25th round, Match #175
Friday, 20.04.2024, 14:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

12 Panchenko Dmytro
44 Titarenko Tymur (C)
20 Kratov Mahomed
3 Sydorenko Danylo
13 Yesaulov Artem
91 Nechosov Yevhen
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
17 Slavik Dmytro
15 Karanha Yan
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
4 Blazun Vladyslav
21 Melnychenko Ivan
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
10 Kozii Bohdan
7 Mordas Bohdan
8 Piatybrat Artem
19 Polishchuk Dmytro

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

25 Zakharchuk Roman
3 Lototskyi Borys
19 Melnyk Daniil
77 Hrachov Volodymyr
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
11 Strashkevych Vadym
70 Shvets Oleksii
22 Varianyk Vitalii
29 Petlenko Artur
10 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
35
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
44
9 Kobtsov Danil
21 Panasiuk Vadym
99
8 Riabyi Ivan

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kasatkin Andrii
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kharakhaichuk Anatolii
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, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #175
Friday, 20.04.2024, 14:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 150

«Locomotyv» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
15 Karanha Yan 37'

97 Bohomaz Nazarii 43'

46' 23 Boriachuk Oleksandr
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

91 Nechosov Yevhen
21 Melnychenko Ivan 46'

50' 77 Hrachov Volodymyr

17 Slavik Dmytro
8 Piatybrat Artem 60'

15 Karanha Yan
7 Mordas Bohdan 60'

97 Bohomaz Nazarii
10 Kozii Bohdan 60'

61' 70 Shvets Oleksii
9 Kobtsov Danil

20 Kratov Mahomed 70'

71' 33 Nychyporenko Oleh
44 

78' 77 Hrachov Volodymyr
99 

11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
19 Polishchuk Dmytro 79'

81' 10 Zahorulko Artur

90+2' 99 
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